
SIGN-UP: All families need to and are expected to 
volunteer. We have many

PRACTICE UNIFORMS: All players should wear assigned 
color of practice shirt, black shorts, black socks, cleats 
and warm layers as needed to practice daily.

GAME DAY UNIFORMS: Each player will be issued home 
and away kits, a warm-up set, parka, backpack, socks and 
a Game Day polo. All items except socks must be returned 
at the end of the season. You will be invoiced for items not 
returned.

BLUE: Logo on Calhoon Field, linked logo on website, 
social media recognition, sign at banquet, half-page ad 
in banquet souvenir program, sponsor sign for business  
($750)

REQUIRED PLAYER ITEMS

PLAYER BUNDLE: Each player needs 
a player bundle, which includes one 
Booster Membership, one Trojan soccer 
hoodie, Game Day nutrition, a 
personalized bag tag, one player 
Banquet ticket and free 
downloads of individual and team 
pictures ($150 total). 

FAMILY DONATIONS

SPONSORSHIPS

GEAR & SPIRITWEAR

COMMUNICATIONS

WEBSITE: Homebase for everything - contains links to 
ticket information, merchandise and volunteer sign-up. 

SPORTSYOU: Communication from the coaches is posted 
here first! Players and parents should download this app 
for the most timely info. Enter access code: RHUS-C8D5 
(All Teams), 828F-BQEY (Varsity), TCBZ-KCX4 (JV-1), ERUZ-
NMF4 (JV-2). 

GOLD: 4’x8’ vinyl sign on Calhoon Field, sponsored game 
day, social media recognition, linked logo on website, 
sign at banquet, full-page ad in banquet souvenir 
program, sponsor sign for business ($1000+)

INSTAGRAMWEBSITESPORTSYOU

VARSITY

X/TWITTER

JV1/2

ANDERSON BOYS SOCCER BOOSTER CLUB 
2025 - 2026 SEASON

WHITE: Logo on website, social media 
recognition, quarter-page ad in the 
banquet souvenir program, sponsor sign 
for business ($500)

PLAYER ASSIST: Donate to a teammate’s 
player bundle and/or gear (any amount 
appreciated)

TROJAN KICK-OFF DONOR: 1 home game season pass 
and recognition in banquet souvenir program ($150)

TROJAN GOAL DONOR: 2 home game season passes, 1 
player scholarship and recognition in banquet souvenir 
program ($350)

PAY HERE:

BOOSTER EMAILS: Updates on current and upcoming 
events. Please complete form on back to receive.

SOCIAL: Follow us! Tag us! We are active on Instagram 
and X! Players should tag us so we can repost.

ORDER NOW: Gear for players and fans 
including extra practice shirts, sweatshirts, 
sweatpants, gloves, hats and the yard sign. 
Show your Trojan pride! needs on game day and 

throughout the week. Sign 
up for a role that fits your 
talents and availability now!

VOLUNTEER



Cedar Park 
Westwood
Copa Tourney
Austin High
LV Tourney
Westlake

LASA
Crockett
Cedar Creek
McCallum
Bastrop
Navarro
LASA
Crockett
Cedar Creek 
McCallum
Bastrop
Navarro

Fri, Dec 12 
Mon, Dec 15 
Thurs, Jan 8 - Sat, Jan 10
Tues, Jan 13 
Thurs, Jan 15 - Sat, Jan 17
Wed, Jan 21
DISTRICT GAMES:

Fri, Jan 23
Tues, Jan 27
Fri, Jan 30
Tues, Feb 3
Tues, Feb 10
Fri, Feb 13
Wed, Feb 18
Fri, Feb 20
Tues, Feb 24
Sat, Feb 28
Fri, Mar 6
Tues, Mar 10

Anderson HS
Westwood HS
Various
Anderson HS
TBA
Westlake HS

Anderson HS
Burger Stadium
Anderson HS
Anderson HS
Anderson HS
House Park
House Park
Anderson HS
Cedar Creek HS
Nelson
Bastrop HS
Anderson HS

EVENT SCHEDULE:

Game times (unless noted differently): JV2: 4:45 pm   |   JV1: 6:00 pm   |   Varsity: 7:45 pm

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION
JV1: 5:30 | Varsity: 7:00
JV2: 4:30 | JV1: 5:45 | Varsity: 7:30
Times in calendar
JV2: 4:30 | JV1: 6:00 | Varsity: 7:30 
Th: 10 | Fr: 10 | Sat: 12 (Varsity Only)
JV2: 4:00 | JV1: 5:15 | Varsity: 7:00

Teacher Appreciation Night

Color Calhoon - wear blue!
Blackout - wear black and make noise! 
JV1: 6:00 | Varsity: 7:45; Date Night

Middle School Night

JV1: 9:00 | Varsity: 10:45 | JV2: 12:30 
JV1: 6:00 | Varsity: 7:45 
Senior Night

OTHER KEY DATES:
Mon, Dec 15 - Deadline for Spiritwear Orders
Tues, Jan 9 - Media Day
Sat, Jan 24 - Parent Party

NOTES

CONTACT INFO
COACH HATCHER: Athletic Director 
donald.k.hatcher@austinisd.org 
COACH BURROW: Head Coach 
stephen.burrow@austinisd.org
COACH ENRIQUEZ: JV-1
josue.alejandreenriquez@austinisd.org
COACH MAESTAS:JV-2
patrick.maestas@austinisd.org

BOOSTER INFO: General Questions 
andersontrojansoccer@gmail.com
KELLY POPELKA: Co-President 
kelly.gustavson@gmail.com
JEANNE CHIZZONITE: Co-President
jeannechizzonite@gmail.com 
JEANETTE LYONS: Social Media 
lyons.jeanette@gmail.com

SHANNON MAZAR: Volunteers 
smazar@icloud.com
KRISTA SAEGER: Treasurer
kristasaeger@yahoo.com

TRANSPORTATION PARENT INFO
BUSES: All players will ride buses to/from 
away games. Written notice from parents 
must be given in advance if a player has 
alternate return plans.  

CONTACT FORM: Please complete this quick form 
ASAP to provide the Booster Club with important 
contact information to best communicate 
with your family, if/when necessary.

Fri, Feb 27 - Spirit Night:  Girls Soccer vs. McCallum
Thurs, Mar 19 - Sat, Mar 21 - District Playoffs
Fri, Apr 24 - End of Season Banquet

SUBSCRIBE TO 
CALENDAR:

SUBMIT FORM:


